
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(12) AMOIRIDIS GEORGIOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(13) KOUTOUXIDIS THEODOROS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

2:35.411 

1:51.942 

1:42.947 

1:42.624 

1:41.505 

2:15.455 

1:48.551 

1:46.716 

1:45.137 

Diff 

+53.906 

+10.437 

+1.442 

+1.119 

+30.318 

+3.414 

+1.579 

Time of Day 

10:52:43.799 

10:54:35.741 

10:56:18.688 

10:58:01.312 

10:59:42.817 

10:53:30.891 

10:55:19.442 

10:57:06.158 

10:58:51.295 

Printed: 23/05/2021 11:00:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SerresCircuit 

 

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA: 

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3rd TRACKDAY 

SUNDAY 

CAR  

Practice started at 10:47:21 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

23/05/2021 10:45 


