



SERRES	RACING	CIRCUI	T 3rd TRACKI	DAY								
SUNDA	Υ			Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km								
CAR				23/05/2021 10:45								
Practic	e started at	10:47:21										
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day		Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(12) AMOIF	RIDIS GEORGIOS											
1	2:35.411	+53.906	10:52:43.799									
2	1:51.942	+10.437	10:54:35.741									
3	1:42.947 1:42.624	+1.442 +1.119	10:56:18.688 10:58:01.312									
4 5	1:42.624	+1.119	10:59:42.817									
(13) KOUT	OUXIDIS THEODO	OROS										
1	2:15.455	+30.318	10:53:30.891									
2	1:48.551	+3.414	10:55:19.442									
3	1:46.716	+1.579	10:57:06.158									
4	1:45.137		10:58:51.295									

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING

- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/

www.mylaps.comLicensed to: SerresCircuit

Printed: 23/05/2021 11:00:22